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AIMIA
FOODS

Galaxy Instant Hot Chocolate

AIMIA
Drink FOODS

Legal Product Description:

Cocoa Powdered Drink with Milk Chocolate

Product Code:

0061KG

Pack Size & Dimensions:

6 X 1KG

Ingredients List:

Sugar, Whey Permeate (milk), Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder (8%),
Coconut Qil, Glucose Syrup, Milk Chocolate (3%) (sugar, cocoa
butter, skimmed milk powder, cocoa mass, lactose and protein from
whey (milk), palm fat, whey powder (milk), milk fat, emulsifier
(soya lecithin), vanilla extract), Skimmed Milk Powder, Stabilisers
(E412, E466, E340ii, E339ii, E452i), Salt, Flavourings, Anti-Caking
agent (E551), Acidity Regulator (E331), Milk Proteins, Emulsifiers
(E471).

Nutritional Information:
Typical Values

Per 100g as Sold Pe:—|205tgv$a2tg(r)ml
Energy — kJ 1706 431 (5%)
Energy - kcals 404 102 (5%)
Fat, g 7.5 1.9 (3%)
of which saturates, ¢ 6.2 1.6 (8%)
Carbohydrate, g 79 20 (8%)
of which sugars, g 73 18 (20%)
Protein, g 3.5 0.9 (2%)
Salt, g 2.0 0.50 (8%)

Shelf Life: Unopened

18 months from date of manufacture

Shelf Life: Opened N/A
Storage Instructions: Store in a cool, dry place
Dilution Rate: N/A
Gram Throw: 259

Yield Information:

40 servings per pack

This product complies with the Food Safety Act 1990, and all other current relevant EU and UK legislation
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Usage Instructions:

Recommended Serving - x4 (25g) Heaped Teaspoons

1x = 25g +200ml hot water

Allergen Information Dietary Needs

Prodgct Contains: ves/No Suitab>lle for: ves/No
Cereals containing gluten No Vegetarians Yes
Soybean and soybean products Yes Vegans No
Milk and milk products Yes Sufferers of Lactose Intolerance No
Crustacean and crustacean products No Coeliacs Yes
Molluscs and mollusc products No Diabetics (As part of a balanced diet) Yes
Fish and fish products No

Eggs and egg products No

Celery and celery products No

Mustard and mustard products No

Sesame seeds and products No

Peanuts and peanut products No

Nuts and nut products No

Lupin (Lupine) and lupin products No

Sulphites in concentration of more No

than 10mg/Kg

Product Contains: Yes/No Details

Genetically Modified Ingredients No

Artificial Antioxidants No

Artificial Colours No

Artificial Preservatives No

Flavour Enhancers No

Sweeteners No

Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil No

Added Sugar Yes

Product Highlights/ USP’s:

v' | Made with Galaxy ® Chocolate

This product complies with the Food Safety Act 1990, and all other current relevant EU and UK legislation




